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REPORT 

October 1, 2023 to December 31, 2023 
 

Health & Wellness Concerns: 

Keystone Edition: Health #401 – Obesity 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, October 16, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, October 20, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, October 21, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, October 22, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Finding a helpful regiment when healthy eating can be difficult for some, when on budget, or 
overall not be easy to follow. Obesity is a serious risk factor many try to avoid when developing healthy 
eating habits. Who or where does one go to find help with all of this? Who can give tips or teach 
different methods? Find out how to approach and answer all these questions and more. 
 

Keystone Edition: Health #402 – Transgender Today 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, November 20, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, November 24, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, November 25, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, November 26, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: As we raise the visibility on Transgender young adults and embrace them within our culture. 
Many people in the Transgender community are still having difficulty living their lives and finding 
acceptance in their communities. November is Transgender Awareness Month; this program will focus 



on educating people about the transgender community and the physical and mental health challenges 
they face. 
 

Keystone Edition: Health #403 – Homelessness & Housing Challenges 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, December 18, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, December 22, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, December 23, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Homelessness can happen to anyone at any age or socio-economic status.  
The rise in homelessness stems from different factors including unemployment, inflation, rising cost of 
food and transportation and mental health challenges. What impact does homelessness have on one's 
physical and mental health? What resources are available and how can someone on the brink of 
homelessness get help. 
 

Business: 

Keystone Edition: Business #401 – AI and the Future of Work 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, October 9, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, October 13, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, October 14, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, October 15, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Artificial intelligence used to be science fiction; now, it's reality. How can businesses leverage 
this new technology responsibly without costing jobs? What's AI's role in education? What jobs will be 
affected, and how can workers prepare? 
 
 

 



Keystone Edition: Business #402 – Walk Around Town 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, November 13, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, November 17, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, November 18, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, November 19, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: A walkability study recently made headlines in Scranton. Other downtowns are already making 
strides to improve how walkable they are. What impact does improving a community's walkability and 
bikeability have? 
 

Keystone Edition: Business #403 – Family Affairs 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, December 11, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, December 15, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, December 16, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, December 17, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Many long-standing businesses have been in families for generations. How have they been able 
to weather world phenomena like pandemics, wars, and economic instability and still come out on top? 

 

 

 

 

 



Community Building: 

Keystone Edition: Reports #401 – The Evolution of Hazleton 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, October 2, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 
4pm – 55 minutes 
Friday, October 6, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Saturday, October 7, 2023 
6pm – 55 minutes 
Sunday, October 8, 2023 
5pm – 55 minutes 
 
DETAILS: The City of Hazleton has undergone a transformation over the past couple of decades. 
Historically, the city came to be known for its silk and coal industries. But, times have changed. On the 1-
hour season premiere of Keystone Edition Reports, we take the show on the road to Hazleton to see 
what’s old, what’s new, and, what’s to come. 

Education: 

Keystone Edition: Reports #402 – PA School Funding 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, November 6, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, November 10, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, November 11, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, November 12, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: The topic of education is top of mind for many in the Commonwealth; and proper schooling is 

key for children to grow into adults who become productive, well-rounded members of society. Recently, 

however, a Commonwealth Judge ruled that the funding for K-12 schools in Pennsylvania is 

unconstitutional. What does this mean for school districts and students? 

 



Energy: 

Keystone Edition: Reports #403 – The Electric Grid 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, December 4, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, December 8, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, December 9, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, December 10, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: With technology growing by leaps and bounds, and with power use coinciding with that 

growth, the importance of the electric grid cannot be understated. So, what is the electric grid, how does 

it work, and what obstacles might we see for the grid in the coming decades as new technologies, like 

more electric cars, come into the conversation? 

The Arts: 

Keystone Edition: Arts #401 – The Story of Palma – A Musical Fable 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, October 23, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, October 27, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, October 28, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, October 29, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
Monday, October 30, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, November 3, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, November 4, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 



Sunday, November 5, 2023 
5:30pm 
 
DETAILS: In November, the Northeastern Pennsylvania Philharmonic and WVIA Radio celebrate their 

respective 50th anniversaries by collectively presenting the world premiere of Palma, a fable with music 

for narrator, young string players and chorus, and symphonic orchestra. Keystone Edition: Arts will get a 

behind-the-scenes look at the production and talk with composer Paul Salerni and the musicians 

involved. 

Keystone Edition: Arts #402 – Creative Relationships in a Diverse World 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, November 27, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Tuesday, November 28, 2023 
4pm – 55 minutes 
Friday, December 1, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Saturday, December 2, 2023 
6pm – 55 minutes 
Sunday, December 3, 2023 
5pm – 55 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Arts organizations in our region are exploring what it means to be diverse, equitable, and 

inclusive. In some cases, board members and staff are designing the organization's future. Keystone 

Edition: Arts will look at what's needed to change an organization's culture, the funding to support 

changes, and the benefits to the organization and community in a special one-hour episode. 

Keystone Edition: Arts #403 – Getting Creative with the Past: Dinosaurs at Art 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Monday, December 25, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Tuesday, December 26, 2023 
4pm – 27 minutes 
Friday, December 29, 2023 
7pm – 27 minutes 
Saturday, December 30, 2023 
6:30pm – 27 minutes 
Sunday, December 31, 2023 
5:30pm – 27 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Archeology and dinosaurs can be more than just science - they can be the source of inspiration 

for artists. Keystone Edition: Arts explores what we can learn by digging into the past with a creative 



mindset. 

Immigration: 

Conversations for the Common Good #301 – Immigration Stories – From the 

Statue of Liberty 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 
8pm – 55 minutes 
Friday, October 13, 2023 
4pm – 55 minutes 
Sunday, October 15, 2023 
11am – 55 minutes 
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
3pm – 55 minutes 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 
4pm – 55 minutes 
 
DETAILS: "Give me your tired, your poor," goes the poem inscribed on the base of the Statue of Liberty. 

But the immigrant experience today is more complicated. Regional panelists share their own 

immigration stories. Moderator Larry Vojtko. 

Iconic America: Our Symbols and Stories with David Rubenstein #105 – The 

Statue of Liberty 

Program Source: PBS 

Originally aired: 
Tuesday, July 12, 2023 
10pm – 55 minutes 
Thursday, October 12, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Friday, October 13, 2023 
3pm – 55 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Reveal the evolving meaning of this symbol for a "nation of immigrants," and how it embodies 

our values and our conflicts, from abolition and women's suffrage to the treatment of refugees. 

 

 



Substance Use Disorder: 

Mind Over Matter #301 – Substance Use Disorder 

Program Source: WVIA Public Media 

Thursday, November 16, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Friday, November 17, 2023 
4pm – 55 minutes 
Sunday, November 19, 2023 
1pm – 55 minutes 
Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
3pm – 55 minutes 
Thursday, December 7, 2023 
7pm – 55 minutes 
Friday, December 8, 2023 
4pm – 55 minutes 
 
DETAILS: Nearly 34 percent of Pennsylvanians have a mental health or substance use disorder. On the 

next Mind Over Matter, join moderator Tracey Matisak and a panel of regional experts as they discuss 

the challenges in overcoming substance use disorders and hear inspiring stories of those who are on the 

road to recovery. We'll provide resources and information on how to identify the warning signs and 

where to get help. 

7 Days: The Opioid Crisis 

Program Source: NETA 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 
7pm – 54 minutes 
Friday, October 27, 2023 
4pm – 54 minutes 
 
DETAILS: All it takes for someone to become dependent on opioids is seven days of use. Legal 

prescriptions have paved the way for the addiction epidemic plaguing the United States. 7 DAYS is an 

empathic, delicate look at some of the individuals who have become the face of this national tragedy. 

Taking a macro perspective on the issue, the film explores how addiction is rarely a choice, but a vicious 

cycle that preys on the disenfranchised and underserved. 


